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BracketMale Purple Senior 2 Light Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~64.0kg 5 mins 5 1

D34

D37

D38

D44

D43

Kiyoshi Waki
NEWAZA WORLD NAKAKYUSYU

Yasunobu Nakamura
STRAPPLE OHANA

Kosei Shibuya
AXIS FUKUOKA

Kouji Shigemizu
TRUST JIU JITSU ACADEMY

Kazunri Tobinaga
CARPE DIEM NAGASAKI


